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2024/25 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 31.08.2024, 16:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 32°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

0 : 3

«Ruh-2» Lviv

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
19 Tsen Roman (C)
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
44 Pastukh Ivan
4 Yanata Artur
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
10 Averianov Maksym
11
98 Fesenko Andrii
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
21

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
30
3
15
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
26 Tsurkan Illia
18 Harkavenko Denys
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
8 Lisovyk Roman
9 Merdieiev Vadym
77 Fedor Artur

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
86 Popovskyi Illia
82 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
87 Rusiak Nazar (C)
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
75 Kitela Andrii
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
68 Panchenko Serhii

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
74 Koval Maksym
56 Boiko Maksym
57 Korol Volodymyr
85 Shtokal Taras
69 Lebid Illia
83 Muzychuk Maksym
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
25 Dziun Mykhailo
70 Kasarda Nazar
58 Piskun Oleksii

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 31.08.2024, 16:30, "Sokil", Stryi. 32°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 0 : 3 «Ruh-2» Lviv
15' 75 Kitela Andrii

21' 66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
44 Pastukh Ivan

2 Rudenko Oleksandr 34'

43' 66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin

19 Tsen Roman
30 46'

4 Yanata Artur
18 Harkavenko Denys 46'

11 
26 Tsurkan Illia 46'

46' 66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
83 Muzychuk Maksym

10 Averianov Maksym 47'

47' 68 Panchenko Serhii

57' 76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
98 Fesenko Andrii

77 Fedor Artur 58'

66' 75 Kitela Andrii

78' 46 Khmelovskyy Denis
25 Dziun Mykhailo

82' 67 Mykhalchuk Milan

87' 68 Panchenko Serhii
74 Koval Maksym

89' 47 Kvas Kostiantyn
85 Shtokal Taras

89' 75 Kitela Andrii
70 Kasarda Nazar
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